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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 22 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-08-08 - 10:21 Results Prelim
Records du monde 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 2009-07-26
Records canadiens 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014-07-24

CSC Qualifying : 4:06.18
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts

1. ZANATTA, Keegan 22 UBC Dolphin Association 3:57.73 793 A
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.61 30.18 250m: 2:27.65 29.53 350m: 3:28.08 30.17

100m: 57.43 29.93 200m: 1:58.12 30.51 300m: 2:57.91 30.26 400m: 3:57.73 29.65

2. COTE, Tristan 19 Etobicoke Swimming 3:58.03 790 A
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:28.04 30.45 250m: 2:28.32 29.85 350m: 3:28.26 29.93

100m: 57.59 29.75 200m: 1:58.47 30.43 300m: 2:58.33 30.01 400m: 3:58.03 29.77

3. *MEEGAN, Andrew 25 *Ireland 3:58.35 787 A
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.48 30.29 250m: 2:28.94 29.67 350m: 3:29.46 30.22

100m: 58.19 30.61 200m: 1:59.27 30.79 300m: 2:59.24 30.30 400m: 3:58.35 28.89

4. DAVILA, Rafael 17 Island Swimming Club 3:59.11 779 A
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:27.22 29.34 250m: 2:26.27 29.56 350m: 3:29.14 32.17

100m: 57.88 30.05 200m: 1:56.71 29.49 300m: 2:56.97 30.70 400m: 3:59.11 29.97

5. MAITLAND, Kier 26 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 3:59.71 773 A
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:28.51 30.43 250m: 2:29.93 30.52 350m: 3:30.40 30.06

100m: 58.08 30.06 200m: 1:59.41 30.90 300m: 3:00.34 30.41 400m: 3:59.71 29.31

6. BROTHERS, Peter 18 Island Swimming Club 3:59.80 772 A
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:27.87 30.37 250m: 2:27.87 29.86 350m: 3:29.39 31.27

100m: 57.50 29.94 200m: 1:58.01 30.14 300m: 2:58.12 30.25 400m: 3:59.80 30.41

7. OLAFSON, Carson 18 Spartan Swim Club 4:00.29 768 A
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:28.27 30.05 250m: 2:28.50 30.02 350m: 3:29.92 30.72

100m: 58.22 30.33 200m: 1:58.48 30.21 300m: 2:59.20 30.70 400m: 4:00.29 30.37

8. *D'ORIANO, Nicolas 18 *France 4:00.80 763 A
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:27.07 29.84 250m: 2:27.63 30.30 350m: 3:29.93 31.32

100m: 57.23 29.70 200m: 1:57.33 30.26 300m: 2:58.61 30.98 400m: 4:00.80 30.87

9. PAQUIN-FOISY, Etienne 17 Elite 4:01.07 760 A
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.27 30.38 250m: 2:29.17 30.37 350m: 3:30.78 30.71

100m: 57.89 30.31 200m: 1:58.80 30.53 300m: 3:00.07 30.90 400m: 4:01.07 30.29

10. HAMILTON, Alexander 19 North York Aquatic Club 4:01.09 760 A
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:28.82 30.45 250m: 2:29.49 30.39 350m: 3:31.06 30.82

100m: 58.37 30.32 200m: 1:59.10 30.28 300m: 3:00.24 30.75 400m: 4:01.09 30.03

11. HAMILL, Mackenzie 18 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:01.37 757 B
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:29.12 30.62 250m: 2:30.47 30.46 350m: 3:31.70 30.50

100m: 58.50 30.62 200m: 2:00.01 30.89 300m: 3:01.20 30.73 400m: 4:01.37 29.67

12. SILVERTHORN, Jake 19 Newmarket Stingrays 4:01.42 757 B
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:28.60 30.63 250m: 2:30.32 30.90 350m: 3:31.55 30.45

100m: 57.97 30.45 200m: 1:59.42 30.82 300m: 3:01.10 30.78 400m: 4:01.42 29.87

13. ZAKALA, Josh 17 Kelowna AquaJets 4:01.54 756 B
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:28.12 30.43 250m: 2:29.69 30.86 350m: 3:31.52 30.86

100m: 57.69 30.14 200m: 1:58.83 30.71 300m: 3:00.66 30.97 400m: 4:01.54 30.02
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 22, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

14. BROWN, Jonathan 20 UBC Dolphin Association 4:01.81 753 B
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:28.83 30.52 250m: 2:30.39 30.63 350m: 3:31.75 30.47

100m: 58.31 30.53 200m: 1:59.76 30.93 300m: 3:01.28 30.89 400m: 4:01.81 30.06

15. GILBERT, Colin 16 Kamloops Classic Swimming 4:01.94 752 B
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:27.71 30.17 250m: 2:29.10 30.71 350m: 3:31.71 31.41

100m: 57.54 30.15 200m: 1:58.39 30.68 300m: 3:00.30 31.20 400m: 4:01.94 30.23

16. PALASCHUK, Brian 17 Regina Optimist Dolphin Swim C 4:03.45 738 B
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:27.21 30.15 250m: 2:29.06 30.92 350m: 3:33.00 32.09

100m: 57.06 29.47 200m: 1:58.14 30.93 300m: 3:00.91 31.85 400m: 4:03.45 30.45

17. HEDLIN, Eric 22 Island Swimming Club 4:03.46 738 B
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:29.58 30.39 250m: 2:31.34 30.86 350m: 3:32.94 30.76

100m: 59.19 30.56 200m: 2:00.48 30.90 300m: 3:02.18 30.84 400m: 4:03.46 30.52

18. WATSON, Kyle 22 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:03.52 738 B
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:28.10 30.26 250m: 2:29.50 30.52 350m: 3:32.36 31.16

100m: 57.84 30.16 200m: 1:58.98 30.88 300m: 3:01.20 31.70 400m: 4:03.52 31.16

19. PARKER, Marshal 19 UBC Dolphin Association 4:03.72 736 B
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:29.72 30.50 250m: 2:32.15 30.93 350m: 3:33.66 30.32

100m: 59.22 31.31 200m: 2:01.22 31.50 300m: 3:03.34 31.19 400m: 4:03.72 30.06

20. BALCH, Alan 21 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:04.29 731 B
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:28.76 30.37 250m: 2:30.15 30.59 350m: 3:33.35 31.65

100m: 58.39 30.52 200m: 1:59.56 30.80 300m: 3:01.70 31.55 400m: 4:04.29 30.94

21. BELANGER, Samuel 18 Rouge et Or 4:04.77 726 R
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:31.34 31.32 250m: 2:33.56 30.78 350m: 3:35.18 30.57

100m: 1:00.02 31.17 200m: 2:02.78 31.44 300m: 3:04.61 31.05 400m: 4:04.77 29.59

22. SIMARD, Pierre-Adrien 19 Club de Natation de Gatineau 4:04.94 725 R
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:29.80 30.91 250m: 2:32.57 31.42 350m: 3:34.87 31.26

100m: 58.89 30.62 200m: 2:01.15 31.35 300m: 3:03.61 31.04 400m: 4:04.94 30.07

23. DYKE, Gavin 20 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:06.59 710 *
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:30.30 31.77 250m: 2:33.54 31.37 350m: 3:37.24 31.37

100m: 58.53 30.76 200m: 2:02.17 31.87 300m: 3:05.87 32.33 400m: 4:06.59 29.35

24. TREMBLAY, Jeremy 19 Club de natation Samak 4:06.64 710 *
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:30.18 31.31 250m: 2:32.98 31.70 350m: 3:36.16 32.09

100m: 58.87 30.83 200m: 2:01.28 31.10 300m: 3:04.07 31.09 400m: 4:06.64 30.48

25. BAYNE, Connor 18 Cascade Swim Club 4:06.73 709 *
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:31.11 31.11 250m: 2:33.59 31.13 350m: 3:36.10 31.13

100m: 1:00.00 31.68 200m: 2:02.46 31.35 300m: 3:04.97 31.38 400m: 4:06.73 30.63

26. THORMEYER, Markus 17 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 4:06.74 709 *
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:29.30 30.79 250m: 2:32.96 31.88 350m: 3:37.02 31.87

100m: 58.51 30.84 200m: 2:01.08 31.78 300m: 3:05.15 32.19 400m: 4:06.74 29.72

27. ARSENEAU, Christian 19 Mississauga Aquatic Club 4:06.98 707 *
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:28.46 30.94 250m: 2:31.75 31.65 350m: 3:35.50 31.82

100m: 57.52 30.14 200m: 2:00.10 31.64 300m: 3:03.68 31.93 400m: 4:06.98 31.48

28. PAULINS, Alex 19 Brantford Aquatic Club 4:07.44 703 *
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:30.29 31.37 250m: 2:33.75 31.55 350m: 3:37.57 31.50

100m: 58.92 30.56 200m: 2:02.20 31.91 300m: 3:06.07 32.32 400m: 4:07.44 29.87
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 22, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

29. PAPROSKI, Christopher 18 Chena Swim Club 4:07.73 701 *
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:30.92 31.06 250m: 2:33.53 31.30 350m: 3:36.97 31.66

100m: 59.86 31.28 200m: 2:02.23 31.31 300m: 3:05.31 31.78 400m: 4:07.73 30.76

30. HATCH, Ryan 20 Toronto Swim Club 4:07.80 700 *
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:30.86 31.06 250m: 2:34.27 31.74 350m: 3:37.26 31.26

100m: 59.80 31.38 200m: 2:02.53 31.67 300m: 3:06.00 31.73 400m: 4:07.80 30.54

31. MILOSEVIC, Stefan 20 UBC Dolphin Association 4:08.23 696 *
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:29.13 30.16 250m: 2:33.82 32.38 350m: 3:38.73 32.80

100m: 58.97 30.93 200m: 2:01.44 32.31 300m: 3:05.93 32.11 400m: 4:08.23 29.50

32. PAGE, Finn 18 Island Swimming Club 4:08.26 696 *
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:28.91 30.40 250m: 2:31.47 31.19 350m: 3:36.33 32.48

100m: 58.51 30.60 200m: 2:00.28 31.37 300m: 3:03.85 32.38 400m: 4:08.26 31.93

33. BLONDAL, Ben 19 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 4:08.37 695 *
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.63 31.93 250m: 2:35.10 31.58 350m: 3:37.88 31.31

100m: 59.70 31.02 200m: 2:03.52 31.89 300m: 3:06.57 31.47 400m: 4:08.37 30.49

HERNANDEZ, Nicolas 19 Chena Swim Club 4:08.37 695 *
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:30.19 30.94 250m: 2:33.33 31.76 350m: 3:37.50 31.84

100m: 59.25 30.84 200m: 2:01.57 31.38 300m: 3:05.66 32.33 400m: 4:08.37 30.87

35. WALTER, Dominic 22 Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club 4:08.67 693 *
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:30.32 31.24 250m: 2:34.24 31.81 350m: 3:37.67 31.34

100m: 59.08 30.67 200m: 2:02.43 32.11 300m: 3:06.33 32.09 400m: 4:08.67 31.00

36. MATTE, Samuel 20 Rouge et Or 4:08.76 692 *
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:31.12 31.45 250m: 2:34.54 31.67 350m: 3:38.28 31.76

100m: 59.67 31.22 200m: 2:02.87 31.75 300m: 3:06.52 31.98 400m: 4:08.76 30.48

37. PAULINS, Sebastian 17 Brantford Aquatic Club 4:08.77 692 *
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:30.28 31.21 250m: 2:32.97 31.08 350m: 3:36.70 31.82

100m: 59.07 30.62 200m: 2:01.89 31.61 300m: 3:04.88 31.91 400m: 4:08.77 32.07

38. HANYCZ, Shaun 18 Ajax Swimming 4:08.91 691 *
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:31.31 31.02 250m: 2:33.32 30.32 350m: 3:37.40 32.02

100m: 1:00.29 31.25 200m: 2:03.00 31.69 300m: 3:05.38 32.06 400m: 4:08.91 31.51

39. HOLME, Adam 20 Chena Swim Club 4:09.11 689 *
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:32.96 31.53 250m: 2:36.29 31.47 350m: 3:39.04 31.28

100m: 1:01.43 32.01 200m: 2:04.82 31.86 300m: 3:07.76 31.47 400m: 4:09.11 30.07

40. BAKI, Ali 16 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:09.34 687 *
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:32.53 31.85 250m: 2:36.15 32.00 350m: 3:39.27 31.47

100m: 1:00.68 31.34 200m: 2:04.15 31.62 300m: 3:07.80 31.65 400m: 4:09.34 30.07

41. PELTON, John 19 Toronto Swim Club 4:09.40 687 *
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:30.70 31.09 250m: 2:34.17 32.05 350m: 3:38.48 32.03

100m: 59.61 30.88 200m: 2:02.12 31.42 300m: 3:06.45 32.28 400m: 4:09.40 30.92

42. LAPERLE, Vincent 17 Neptune 4:10.34 679 *
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.16 32.20 250m: 2:37.22 31.70 350m: 3:40.16 31.41

100m: 1:00.96 31.55 200m: 2:05.52 32.36 300m: 3:08.75 31.53 400m: 4:10.34 30.18

43. MEIER, Simon 17 Manta Swim Club 4:10.56 677 *
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:30.33 31.30 250m: 2:33.83 31.86 350m: 3:38.60 32.33

100m: 59.03 30.97 200m: 2:01.97 31.64 300m: 3:06.27 32.44 400m: 4:10.56 31.96
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 22, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

44. LEE, Jong Hoon 16 Etobicoke Swimming 4:11.24 672 *
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.22 31.45 250m: 2:33.76 31.72 350m: 3:38.84 32.69

100m: 58.77 30.64 200m: 2:02.04 31.82 300m: 3:06.15 32.39 400m: 4:11.24 32.40

45. MACKINNON, Robert M 25 Cascade Swim Club 4:11.58 669 *
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.92 32.25 250m: 2:37.12 32.47 350m: 3:41.61 31.97

100m: 59.67 31.32 200m: 2:04.65 32.73 300m: 3:09.64 32.52 400m: 4:11.58 29.97

46. ZOU, Paul 16 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 4:11.77 667 *
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:31.13 31.31 250m: 2:34.73 31.70 350m: 3:39.96 32.66

100m: 59.82 31.51 200m: 2:03.03 31.90 300m: 3:07.30 32.57 400m: 4:11.77 31.81

47. KAY, Philip 16 Ajax Swimming 4:11.87 667 *
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:31.89 31.81 250m: 2:36.53 32.26 350m: 3:40.58 31.98

100m: 1:00.08 31.47 200m: 2:04.27 32.38 300m: 3:08.60 32.07 400m: 4:11.87 31.29

48. CAPPA, Vincent 19 London Aquatic Club 4:12.06 665 *
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.52 31.89 250m: 2:36.82 32.39 350m: 3:40.99 31.78

100m: 1:00.63 31.66 200m: 2:04.43 31.91 300m: 3:09.21 32.39 400m: 4:12.06 31.07

49. WOODMAN, David 24 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 4:12.13 664 *
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.71 31.62 250m: 2:36.72 32.58 350m: 3:42.56 32.82

100m: 1:00.09 31.43 200m: 2:04.14 32.43 300m: 3:09.74 33.02 400m: 4:12.13 29.57

50. BLUTEAU, Anthony 19 Club de Natation de Gatineau 4:12.25 664 *
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.66 31.93 250m: 2:36.52 32.14 350m: 3:41.23 31.84

100m: 59.73 31.30 200m: 2:04.38 32.72 300m: 3:09.39 32.87 400m: 4:12.25 31.02

51. KATELNIKOFF, Alexander 14 Cascade Swim Club 4:14.69 645 *
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:32.77 32.19 250m: 2:37.69 32.55 350m: 3:42.69 32.78

100m: 1:00.58 31.64 200m: 2:05.14 32.37 300m: 3:09.91 32.22 400m: 4:14.69 32.00

52. DEMERS, Jean-Gabriel 18 Club aquatique Montreal 4:27.36 557 *
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:35.45 33.58 250m: 2:44.11 34.35 350m: 3:52.95 34.64

100m: 1:01.87 32.39 200m: 2:09.76 34.31 300m: 3:18.31 34.20 400m: 4:27.36 34.41

DNS NITSKI, Osvald 17 Oakville Aquatic Club
WDR POZNIKOFF, Andrew 28 Simon Fraser Aquatics
WDR BROTHERS, William 20 UBC Dolphin Association
WDR *DASSOW, Matthew A 21 WSU Swimming and Diving
WDR YARISH, Wyatt 19 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club
WDR PAGE, Alec 21 Island Swimming Club
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 22 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-08-08 - 18:22 Results Finals
Records du monde 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 2009-07-26
Records canadiens 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014-07-24

CSC Qualifying : 4:06.18
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts

Final A
1. ZANATTA, Keegan 22 UBC Dolphin Association 3:54.52 826

50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:25.49 29.18 250m: 2:24.46 29.44 350m: 3:24.42 29.88
100m: 56.31 29.44 200m: 1:55.02 29.53 300m: 2:54.54 30.08 400m: 3:54.52 30.10

2. BROTHERS, Peter 18 Island Swimming Club 3:56.33 807
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:26.70 29.63 250m: 2:26.76 30.20 350m: 3:27.14 30.15

100m: 57.07 29.40 200m: 1:56.56 29.86 300m: 2:56.99 30.23 400m: 3:56.33 29.19

3. DAVILA, Rafael 17 Island Swimming Club 3:56.60 804
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:27.15 29.34 250m: 2:26.74 29.93 350m: 3:27.52 30.41

100m: 57.81 29.82 200m: 1:56.81 29.66 300m: 2:57.11 30.37 400m: 3:56.60 29.08

4. COTE, Tristan 19 Etobicoke Swimming 3:56.71 803
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:26.53 29.73 250m: 2:26.89 30.25 350m: 3:27.72 30.67

100m: 56.80 29.41 200m: 1:56.64 30.11 300m: 2:57.05 30.16 400m: 3:56.71 28.99

5. MAITLAND, Kier 26 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 3:57.42 796
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:27.41 30.09 250m: 2:28.35 30.31 350m: 3:28.73 29.80

100m: 57.32 29.95 200m: 1:58.04 30.63 300m: 2:58.93 30.58 400m: 3:57.42 28.69

6. OLAFSON, Carson 18 Spartan Swim Club 3:59.53 775
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:27.75 30.10 250m: 2:28.77 30.52 350m: 3:30.02 30.53

100m: 57.65 30.07 200m: 1:58.25 30.50 300m: 2:59.49 30.72 400m: 3:59.53 29.51

7. *MEEGAN, Andrew 25 *Ireland 4:00.22 768
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:28.06 30.45 250m: 2:29.44 30.15 350m: 3:31.11 30.38

100m: 57.61 30.17 200m: 1:59.29 31.23 300m: 3:00.73 31.29 400m: 4:00.22 29.11

8. HAMILTON, Alexander 19 North York Aquatic Club 4:00.80 763
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:28.05 30.42 250m: 2:29.37 30.73 350m: 3:31.07 30.87

100m: 57.63 30.02 200m: 1:58.64 30.59 300m: 3:00.20 30.83 400m: 4:00.80 29.73

9. *D'ORIANO, Nicolas 18 *France 4:01.91 752
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:27.50 30.26 250m: 2:29.90 31.23 350m: 3:32.08 30.97

100m: 57.24 29.97 200m: 1:58.67 31.17 300m: 3:01.11 31.21 400m: 4:01.91 29.83

10. PAQUIN-FOISY, Etienne 17 Elite 4:02.48 747
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:28.37 30.77 250m: 2:29.51 30.65 350m: 3:31.60 30.97

100m: 57.60 30.19 200m: 1:58.86 30.49 300m: 3:00.63 31.12 400m: 4:02.48 30.88

Final B
11. BELANGER, Samuel 18 Rouge et Or 3:57.71 793

50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:25.76 29.82 250m: 2:26.56 30.71 350m: 3:28.55 31.18
100m: 55.94 29.02 200m: 1:55.85 30.09 300m: 2:57.37 30.81 400m: 3:57.71 29.16

12. GILBERT, Colin 16 Kamloops Classic Swimming 3:58.46 786
50m: 26.75 26.75 150m: 1:26.31 29.84 250m: 2:27.40 30.42 350m: 3:28.90 30.48

100m: 56.47 29.72 200m: 1:56.98 30.67 300m: 2:58.42 31.02 400m: 3:58.46 29.56
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 22, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

13. PARKER, Marshal 19 UBC Dolphin Association 4:01.68 755
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:28.42 30.63 250m: 2:30.15 30.70 350m: 3:32.32 30.87

100m: 57.79 30.31 200m: 1:59.45 31.03 300m: 3:01.45 31.30 400m: 4:01.68 29.36

14. ZAKALA, Josh 17 Kelowna AquaJets 4:02.03 751
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:28.12 30.26 250m: 2:29.97 30.79 350m: 3:31.91 30.89

100m: 57.86 30.34 200m: 1:59.18 31.06 300m: 3:01.02 31.05 400m: 4:02.03 30.12

15. PALASCHUK, Brian 17 Regina Optimist Dolphin Swim C 4:02.16 750
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:29.02 30.84 250m: 2:30.07 30.29 350m: 3:31.92 31.12

100m: 58.18 30.06 200m: 1:59.78 30.76 300m: 3:00.80 30.73 400m: 4:02.16 30.24

16. BROWN, Jonathan 20 UBC Dolphin Association 4:02.38 748
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:29.51 31.06 250m: 2:31.20 30.74 350m: 3:32.68 30.71

100m: 58.45 30.68 200m: 2:00.46 30.95 300m: 3:01.97 30.77 400m: 4:02.38 29.70

17. HAMILL, Mackenzie 18 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:03.01 742
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:29.06 30.67 250m: 2:31.51 30.74 350m: 3:33.26 30.60

100m: 58.39 30.67 200m: 2:00.77 31.71 300m: 3:02.66 31.15 400m: 4:03.01 29.75

18. WATSON, Kyle 22 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:03.58 737
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:28.68 30.62 250m: 2:30.62 30.85 350m: 3:33.47 31.15

100m: 58.06 30.34 200m: 1:59.77 31.09 300m: 3:02.32 31.70 400m: 4:03.58 30.11

19. SILVERTHORN, Jake 19 Newmarket Stingrays 4:03.81 735
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:29.66 31.19 250m: 2:32.39 31.42 350m: 3:34.80 31.15

100m: 58.47 30.64 200m: 2:00.97 31.31 300m: 3:03.65 31.26 400m: 4:03.81 29.01

20. BALCH, Alan 21 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:06.02 715
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:29.77 30.89 250m: 2:32.08 30.73 350m: 3:34.64 30.89

100m: 58.88 30.89 200m: 2:01.35 31.58 300m: 3:03.75 31.67 400m: 4:06.02 31.38
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 23 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-08-08 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Records du monde 3:58.37 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Gold Coast (AUS) 2014-08-23
Records canadiens 4:05.06 MACLEAN, Brittany ESWIM Londres (GBR) 2012-07-29

CSC Qualifying : 4:28.98
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts

1. LUDLOW, Danica 18 Island Swimming Club 4:19.99 778 A
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.73 33.01 250m: 2:42.68 32.92 350m: 3:48.37 32.72

100m: 1:03.72 33.50 200m: 2:09.76 33.03 300m: 3:15.65 32.97 400m: 4:19.99 31.62

2. GOWANS, Molly 15 UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming 4:20.77 771 A
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:36.31 33.16 250m: 2:42.73 33.13 350m: 3:48.95 32.94

100m: 1:03.15 32.90 200m: 2:09.60 33.29 300m: 3:16.01 33.28 400m: 4:20.77 31.82

3. *MARCHAL, Lea 16 *France 4:22.12 759 A
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:37.26 33.92 250m: 2:43.78 33.06 350m: 3:50.02 33.06

100m: 1:03.34 32.80 200m: 2:10.72 33.46 300m: 3:16.96 33.18 400m: 4:22.12 32.10

4. ANDERSON, Olivia 16 Etobicoke Swimming 4:22.67 754 A
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:37.28 33.38 250m: 2:44.35 33.15 350m: 3:50.65 32.86

100m: 1:03.90 33.14 200m: 2:11.20 33.92 300m: 3:17.79 33.44 400m: 4:22.67 32.02

5. SAROUKIAN, Sophia 17 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:22.88 752 A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.73 32.40 250m: 2:42.57 33.04 350m: 3:49.76 33.29

100m: 1:03.33 33.14 200m: 2:09.53 33.80 300m: 3:16.47 33.90 400m: 4:22.88 33.12

6. DALKE, Megan 16 Kamloops Classic Swimming 4:23.55 747 A
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:37.11 33.52 250m: 2:44.01 33.25 350m: 3:51.17 33.73

100m: 1:03.59 32.79 200m: 2:10.76 33.65 300m: 3:17.44 33.43 400m: 4:23.55 32.38

7. EARP, Lauren 21 Toronto Swim Club 4:24.07 742 A
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:37.36 33.50 250m: 2:44.20 33.08 350m: 3:50.90 32.86

100m: 1:03.86 33.75 200m: 2:11.12 33.76 300m: 3:18.04 33.84 400m: 4:24.07 33.17

8. PADINGTON, Mackenzie 16 Campbell River Killer Whales 4:24.50 739 A
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.43 33.41 250m: 2:44.77 33.75 350m: 3:52.29 33.46

100m: 1:04.02 33.36 200m: 2:11.02 33.59 300m: 3:18.83 34.06 400m: 4:24.50 32.21

9. CIEPLUCHA, Tessa 16 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:24.69 737 A
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:36.93 33.48 250m: 2:44.53 33.71 350m: 3:52.23 33.58

100m: 1:03.45 33.12 200m: 2:10.82 33.89 300m: 3:18.65 34.12 400m: 4:24.69 32.46

10. ESCOBAR, Susana 27 Hamilton Aquatic Club 4:25.09 734 A
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:37.87 33.58 250m: 2:45.39 33.58 350m: 3:52.67 33.55

100m: 1:04.29 33.48 200m: 2:11.81 33.94 300m: 3:19.12 33.73 400m: 4:25.09 32.42

11. SARTY, Isabel 16 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:25.25 732 B
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:36.66 33.24 250m: 2:44.21 33.51 350m: 3:51.97 33.92

100m: 1:03.42 33.01 200m: 2:10.70 34.04 300m: 3:18.05 33.84 400m: 4:25.25 33.28

12. FABUGAIS-INABA, Alexandra 17 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:25.88 727 B
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:37.80 33.77 250m: 2:45.98 33.58 350m: 3:53.72 33.46

100m: 1:04.03 33.42 200m: 2:12.40 34.60 300m: 3:20.26 34.28 400m: 4:25.88 32.16

13. SCHAMBER, Rebecca 16 Silver Tide Swim Club 4:26.27 724 B
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:37.64 33.54 250m: 2:44.53 33.42 350m: 3:52.28 34.14

100m: 1:04.10 33.30 200m: 2:11.11 33.47 300m: 3:18.14 33.61 400m: 4:26.27 33.99
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

14. COLEY, Bridget 22 Hamilton Aquatic Club 4:26.35 723 B
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.35 33.48 250m: 2:45.74 33.56 350m: 3:53.45 33.67

100m: 1:04.87 33.68 200m: 2:12.18 33.83 300m: 3:19.78 34.04 400m: 4:26.35 32.90

15. LOCKRIDGE, Claire 18 North York Aquatic Club 4:26.88 719 B
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:39.20 33.81 250m: 2:46.74 33.60 350m: 3:54.10 33.37

100m: 1:05.39 33.64 200m: 2:13.14 33.94 300m: 3:20.73 33.99 400m: 4:26.88 32.78

16. SMITH, Emma 19 Greater Ottawa Kingfish 4:27.22 716 B
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:38.01 33.32 250m: 2:45.50 33.61 350m: 3:54.13 34.32

100m: 1:04.69 33.65 200m: 2:11.89 33.88 300m: 3:19.81 34.31 400m: 4:27.22 33.09

17. BERDUSCO, Ellen 19 Toronto Swim Club 4:27.38 715 B
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:36.83 33.28 250m: 2:44.32 33.97 350m: 3:53.48 34.66

100m: 1:03.55 33.17 200m: 2:10.35 33.52 300m: 3:18.82 34.50 400m: 4:27.38 33.90

18. AITCHISON, Alexandra 18 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:27.40 715 B
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.98 33.53 250m: 2:45.01 33.77 350m: 3:53.92 34.37

100m: 1:03.45 33.22 200m: 2:11.24 34.26 300m: 3:19.55 34.54 400m: 4:27.40 33.48

19. HODGE, Caitlin 20 Club de Natation de Gatineau 4:28.98 702 B
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:37.92 33.44 250m: 2:46.42 34.18 350m: 3:54.98 34.73

100m: 1:04.48 33.13 200m: 2:12.24 34.32 300m: 3:20.25 33.83 400m: 4:28.98 34.00

20. YURKOVICH, Claire 18 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:29.58 698 B *
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.34 33.87 250m: 2:47.64 34.04 350m: 3:56.24 33.96

100m: 1:05.47 34.36 200m: 2:13.60 34.26 300m: 3:22.28 34.64 400m: 4:29.58 33.34

21. LACHANCE, Nicole 22 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:29.74 696 R *
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:38.74 33.83 250m: 2:46.66 33.97 350m: 3:55.97 34.61

100m: 1:04.91 33.64 200m: 2:12.69 33.95 300m: 3:21.36 34.70 400m: 4:29.74 33.77

22. LALUMIERE, Lauren 18 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:30.87 688 R *
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:37.64 33.78 250m: 2:46.42 34.62 350m: 3:56.73 35.02

100m: 1:03.86 33.39 200m: 2:11.80 34.16 300m: 3:21.71 35.29 400m: 4:30.87 34.14

23. ROONEY, Tyra 20 Cascade Swim Club 4:31.75 681 *
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:38.75 34.13 250m: 2:47.99 34.63 350m: 3:58.02 34.87

100m: 1:04.62 33.40 200m: 2:13.36 34.61 300m: 3:23.15 35.16 400m: 4:31.75 33.73

24. BERNIER, Meagan 23 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:32.08 679 *
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:39.64 33.99 250m: 2:48.51 34.23 350m: 3:57.82 34.47

100m: 1:05.65 34.20 200m: 2:14.28 34.64 300m: 3:23.35 34.84 400m: 4:32.08 34.26

25. BURGESS, Hannah 18 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:32.38 676 *
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.65 34.01 250m: 2:48.43 34.76 350m: 3:58.67 34.86

100m: 1:04.64 33.95 200m: 2:13.67 35.02 300m: 3:23.81 35.38 400m: 4:32.38 33.71

26. BREAULT, Katie 17 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:32.56 675 *
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:36.83 33.77 250m: 2:46.40 34.68 350m: 3:57.35 35.31

100m: 1:03.06 32.95 200m: 2:11.72 34.89 300m: 3:22.04 35.64 400m: 4:32.56 35.21

27. CRANE, Mackenzie 17 Nanaimo Riptide Swim Team 4:33.22 670 *
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:39.71 34.16 250m: 2:49.57 34.73 350m: 3:59.36 34.72

100m: 1:05.55 34.19 200m: 2:14.84 35.13 300m: 3:24.64 35.07 400m: 4:33.22 33.86

28. HUIZINGA, Danika 16 Ajax Swimming 4:33.79 666 *
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:39.84 34.25 250m: 2:49.39 34.79 350m: 3:59.39 34.70

100m: 1:05.59 34.41 200m: 2:14.60 34.76 300m: 3:24.69 35.30 400m: 4:33.79 34.40
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

29. KING, Alexandra 17 Regina Optimist Dolphin Swim C 4:34.00 664 *
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:40.17 34.47 250m: 2:49.63 34.70 350m: 3:59.77 34.85

100m: 1:05.70 34.04 200m: 2:14.93 34.76 300m: 3:24.92 35.29 400m: 4:34.00 34.23

30. VAN BREUGEL, Lisa 20 Toronto Swim Club 4:34.20 663 *
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:38.76 33.73 250m: 2:48.11 34.99 350m: 3:59.71 35.14

100m: 1:05.03 33.74 200m: 2:13.12 34.36 300m: 3:24.57 36.46 400m: 4:34.20 34.49

31. OLVET, Kristen 16 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:34.43 661 *
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:37.94 34.32 250m: 2:47.95 35.10 350m: 3:59.14 35.71

100m: 1:03.62 33.04 200m: 2:12.85 34.91 300m: 3:23.43 35.48 400m: 4:34.43 35.29

32. GINTER, Carleen 20 Ajax Swimming 4:34.50 661 *
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:39.25 34.23 250m: 2:49.42 34.93 350m: 4:00.11 35.16

100m: 1:05.02 33.75 200m: 2:14.49 35.24 300m: 3:24.95 35.53 400m: 4:34.50 34.39

33. JOHNSTON, Laura 17 Etobicoke Swimming 4:34.57 660 *
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.36 34.74 250m: 2:49.98 35.47 350m: 4:00.63 35.44

100m: 1:04.62 33.46 200m: 2:14.51 35.15 300m: 3:25.19 35.21 400m: 4:34.57 33.94

34. GRANT, Alison 21 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:35.69 652 *
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:38.89 34.12 250m: 2:48.84 35.09 350m: 4:00.00 35.67

100m: 1:04.77 33.79 200m: 2:13.75 34.86 300m: 3:24.33 35.49 400m: 4:35.69 35.69

35. SBARAGLIA, Olivia 18 Island Swimming Club 4:36.23 648 *
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.53 34.91 250m: 2:50.64 35.00 350m: 4:01.35 35.31

100m: 1:05.62 34.29 200m: 2:15.64 35.11 300m: 3:26.04 35.40 400m: 4:36.23 34.88

36. DAVIDSON, Rosalie 15 Neptune 4:36.80 644 *
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.02 34.86 250m: 2:50.33 34.37 350m: 4:02.18 35.75

100m: 1:05.16 33.99 200m: 2:15.96 35.94 300m: 3:26.43 36.10 400m: 4:36.80 34.62

37. FENTON, Kaetlin 19 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 4:38.79 631 *
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:43.80 35.74 250m: 2:55.29 35.21 350m: 4:05.24 34.35

100m: 1:08.06 35.50 200m: 2:20.08 36.28 300m: 3:30.89 35.60 400m: 4:38.79 33.55

38. CAIRNS, Stephanie 16 Belleville Youth Swim Team 4:39.10 629 *
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:41.30 35.42 250m: 2:53.27 35.89 350m: 4:04.78 35.31

100m: 1:05.88 34.72 200m: 2:17.38 36.08 300m: 3:29.47 36.20 400m: 4:39.10 34.32

39. RHEAUME, Marianne 14 Club aquatique Montreal 4:42.32 607 *
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:43.54 35.67 250m: 2:55.18 35.88 350m: 4:06.91 35.61

100m: 1:07.87 35.25 200m: 2:19.30 35.76 300m: 3:31.30 36.12 400m: 4:42.32 35.41

DNS CHEVERTON, Samantha 26 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR MCCANN, Meryn 17 Etobicoke Swimming
WDR PRATT, Taryn 17 Cascade Swim Club
WDR ASSELIN, Sarah 18 Nepean Kanata Barracudas
WDR MASSICOTTE, Laura 19 Club Aquatique les Marlins de
WDR HEVEY, Sarah-Lee 26 Club aquatique Montreal
WDR BIBAULT, Devon 20 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club
WDR MARGITAI, Lili 17 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club
WDR JARDIN, Barbara 23 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 23 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-08-08 - 18:00 Results Finals
Records du monde 3:58.37 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Gold Coast (AUS) 2014-08-23
Records canadiens 4:05.06 MACLEAN, Brittany ESWIM Londres (GBR) 2012-07-29

CSC Qualifying : 4:28.98
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts

Final A
1. LUDLOW, Danica 18 Island Swimming Club 4:14.86 826

50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:33.99 32.37 250m: 2:39.74 32.71 350m: 3:44.59 32.11
100m: 1:01.62 32.00 200m: 2:07.03 33.04 300m: 3:12.48 32.74 400m: 4:14.86 30.27

2. GOWANS, Molly 15 UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming 4:15.15 823
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.86 32.38 250m: 2:39.65 32.70 350m: 3:44.70 32.39

100m: 1:01.48 31.96 200m: 2:06.95 33.09 300m: 3:12.31 32.66 400m: 4:15.15 30.45

3. *MARCHAL, Lea 16 *France 4:18.31 793
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:35.63 32.72 250m: 2:41.49 32.55 350m: 3:46.98 32.34

100m: 1:02.91 32.58 200m: 2:08.94 33.31 300m: 3:14.64 33.15 400m: 4:18.31 31.33

4. EARP, Lauren 21 Toronto Swim Club 4:18.63 790
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.65 32.66 250m: 2:41.09 32.89 350m: 3:47.30 32.63

100m: 1:01.99 32.79 200m: 2:08.20 33.55 300m: 3:14.67 33.58 400m: 4:18.63 31.33

5. DALKE, Megan 16 Kamloops Classic Swimming 4:19.44 783
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:36.18 33.01 250m: 2:42.17 32.49 350m: 3:47.63 32.52

100m: 1:03.17 32.74 200m: 2:09.68 33.50 300m: 3:15.11 32.94 400m: 4:19.44 31.81

6. ANDERSON, Olivia 16 Etobicoke Swimming 4:19.79 780
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.22 33.17 250m: 2:42.61 33.07 350m: 3:48.42 32.73

100m: 1:03.05 32.70 200m: 2:09.54 33.32 300m: 3:15.69 33.08 400m: 4:19.79 31.37

7. CIEPLUCHA, Tessa 16 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:20.92 769
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:35.55 33.01 250m: 2:42.17 33.11 350m: 3:48.63 33.04

100m: 1:02.54 32.88 200m: 2:09.06 33.51 300m: 3:15.59 33.42 400m: 4:20.92 32.29

8. ESCOBAR, Susana 27 Hamilton Aquatic Club 4:21.97 760
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:36.20 33.19 250m: 2:42.92 33.41 350m: 3:49.51 33.27

100m: 1:03.01 32.56 200m: 2:09.51 33.31 300m: 3:16.24 33.32 400m: 4:21.97 32.46

9. SAROUKIAN, Sophia 17 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:22.55 755
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.17 32.70 250m: 2:42.44 32.65 350m: 3:49.19 33.11

100m: 1:03.47 33.12 200m: 2:09.79 33.62 300m: 3:16.08 33.64 400m: 4:22.55 33.36

10. PADINGTON, Mackenzie 16 Campbell River Killer Whales 4:24.29 740
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.36 33.34 250m: 2:43.04 33.14 350m: 3:50.97 34.21

100m: 1:03.02 32.78 200m: 2:09.90 33.54 300m: 3:16.76 33.72 400m: 4:24.29 33.32

Final B
11. FABUGAIS-INABA, Alexandra 17 Oakville Aquatic Club 4:21.56 764

50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:36.59 33.08 250m: 2:43.53 33.18 350m: 3:50.47 33.04
100m: 1:03.51 33.09 200m: 2:10.35 33.76 300m: 3:17.43 33.90 400m: 4:21.56 31.09

12. SARTY, Isabel 16 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 4:21.78 762
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.26 32.77 250m: 2:42.26 33.16 350m: 3:49.27 33.41

100m: 1:02.49 32.68 200m: 2:09.10 33.84 300m: 3:15.86 33.60 400m: 4:21.78 32.51
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

13. SCHAMBER, Rebecca 16 Silver Tide Swim Club 4:23.33 749
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:36.02 32.87 250m: 2:42.87 33.14 350m: 3:50.14 33.60

100m: 1:03.15 32.75 200m: 2:09.73 33.71 300m: 3:16.54 33.67 400m: 4:23.33 33.19

14. COLEY, Bridget 22 Hamilton Aquatic Club 4:24.04 743
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:37.24 33.35 250m: 2:44.20 33.41 350m: 3:51.34 33.54

100m: 1:03.89 33.03 200m: 2:10.79 33.55 300m: 3:17.80 33.60 400m: 4:24.04 32.70

15. BERDUSCO, Ellen 19 Toronto Swim Club 4:24.86 736
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:37.06 33.16 250m: 2:44.27 33.26 350m: 3:51.75 33.56

100m: 1:03.90 33.23 200m: 2:11.01 33.95 300m: 3:18.19 33.92 400m: 4:24.86 33.11

16. HODGE, Caitlin 20 Club de Natation de Gatineau 4:24.90 735
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:38.87 33.72 250m: 2:46.27 33.70 350m: 3:52.82 32.93

100m: 1:05.15 33.53 200m: 2:12.57 33.70 300m: 3:19.89 33.62 400m: 4:24.90 32.08

17. LOCKRIDGE, Claire 18 North York Aquatic Club 4:26.40 723
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:38.16 33.48 250m: 2:45.73 33.51 350m: 3:53.41 33.57

100m: 1:04.68 33.73 200m: 2:12.22 34.06 300m: 3:19.84 34.11 400m: 4:26.40 32.99

18. YURKOVICH, Claire 18 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:26.86 719
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.60 33.57 250m: 2:45.59 33.95 350m: 3:54.19 34.40

100m: 1:04.03 33.37 200m: 2:11.64 34.04 300m: 3:19.79 34.20 400m: 4:26.86 32.67

19. SMITH, Emma 19 Greater Ottawa Kingfish 4:27.37 715
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:37.78 33.43 250m: 2:45.77 33.94 350m: 3:54.25 34.21

100m: 1:04.35 33.37 200m: 2:11.83 34.05 300m: 3:20.04 34.27 400m: 4:27.37 33.12

20. LACHANCE, Nicole 22 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 4:29.40 699 *
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:38.75 33.91 250m: 2:46.91 34.09 350m: 3:55.80 34.55

100m: 1:04.84 33.44 200m: 2:12.82 34.07 300m: 3:21.25 34.34 400m: 4:29.40 33.60
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 24 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2015-08-08 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Records du monde 49.82 PHELPS, Michael USA Rome (ITA) 2009-08-01
Records canadiens 52.28 BARTOCH, Joe LAC Montreal 2008-04-01

CSC Qualifying : 56.96
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ASSAAD, Gamal 20 Oakville Aquatic Club 53.56 804 A 25.01 53.56
2. ALLEN, Coleman 22 UBC Dolphin Association 53.69 798 A 25.00 53.69
3. *ROCH, Nans 18 *France 54.08 781 A 25.08 54.08
4. PAGE, Alec 21 Island Swimming Club 54.51 763 A 25.79 54.51
5. AHANI, Kourosh 22 Richmond Hill Aquatic Club 54.64 758 A 25.53 54.64
6. BINNEMA, Josiah 17 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 54.67 756 A 25.85 54.67
7. DEKKER, Nicolaas 19 Richmond Rapids 54.72 754 A 25.63 54.72
8. YARISH, Wyatt 19 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 54.77 752 A 25.82 54.77

COCUNUBO, Ivan 21 Club de Natation de Gatineau 54.77 752 A 25.49 54.77
10. *HYLAND, Brendan 20 *Ireland 54.88 748 A 25.96 54.88
11. WHITE, Evan 19 Oakville Aquatic Club 55.08 739 B 26.10 55.08
12. WOLK, Karl 23 UBC Dolphin Association 55.23 733 B 25.67 55.23
13. PERREAULT, Alexandre 16 Ottawa Swim Club 55.29 731 B 26.12 55.29
14. CHOBOTER, Noah 19 Regina Optimist Dolphin Swim C 55.49 723 B 26.12 55.49
15. *GARZOTTO, Guillaume 18 *France 55.51 722 B 26.05 55.51
16. DALY, Owen 20 Club aquatique Montreal 55.67 716 B 25.61 55.67
17. RYU, Hochan A 20 J Dolphins Swimming Club 55.70 715 B 26.18 55.70
18. *MARSAU, Matthias 17 *France 55.98 704 B 26.31 55.98
19. *DASSOW, Matthew A 21 WSU Swimming and Diving 56.10 700 B 25.99 56.10
20. OLAFSON, Carson 18 Spartan Swim Club 56.27 694 B 26.56 56.27
21. MAC, Matthew 17 Oakville Aquatic Club 56.32 692 R 26.56 56.32
22. RILEY, David 21 Toronto Swim Club 56.34 691 R 26.16 56.34
23. KWIECIEN-DELANEY, Bryce 18 Oakville Aquatic Club 56.35 691 26.51 56.35
24. WANG, Samuel 19 Club de Natation de Sherbrooke 56.39 689 26.21 56.39
25. NITSKI, Osvald 17 Oakville Aquatic Club 56.40 689 26.03 56.40
26. CALKINS, Stephen 16 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 56.46 687 26.31 56.46
27. PERRON, Dillon 23 University of Manitoba Bisons 56.50 685 26.37 56.50
28. MUISE, Marc 21 Brantford Aquatic Club 56.52 684 26.49 56.52
29. VANDERHELM, Adrian 19 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 56.67 679 26.42 56.67
30. SALMON, Brayden 21 London Aquatic Club 56.72 677 25.77 56.72
31. BYRAM, Joe 21 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 56.75 676 26.75 56.75
32. KIDD, Cameron 19 W. Ross Macdonald Swimming 56.86 672 26.33 56.86
33. CHAMPAGNE, Montana J 18 Greater Ottawa Kingfish 56.87 672 26.71 56.87
34. GILCHRIST, Robert 20 Ajax Swimming 56.91 670 26.19 56.91

SERLES, Peter 20 Oakville Aquatic Club 56.91 670 26.15 56.91
36. TERPSTRA, Wouter 22 Island Swimming Club 56.96 669 26.64 56.96
37. CHAUBET, Gael 19 Elite 56.99 668 * 26.78 56.99

KELLY, Ryan 17 Ajax Swimming 56.99 668 * 26.81 56.99
39. WILKINS, Connor 19 Oakville Aquatic Club 57.00 667 * 27.07 57.00

TYLER, Lucas 16 UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming 57.00 667 * 26.43 57.00
41. GODBEER, Matthew 25 West Vancouver Otters 57.05 665 * 26.00 57.05
42. JARRY, Mirando 19 Club aquatique Montreal 57.21 660 * 26.83 57.21
43. KERR, Skyeler 16 Fort St.John  Inconnu 57.29 657 * 26.65 57.29
44. BAKER, Chris 17 Hyack Swim Club 57.37 654 * 26.81 57.37
45. VALLIERES, Jean-Daniel 20 Elite 57.39 654 * 26.89 57.39

FRY, Darian 18 Pacific Sea Wolves 57.39 654 * 27.02 57.39
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 24, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

47. VILLENEUVE, Antoine 20 Club de natation region de Que 57.42 653 * 27.22 57.42
48. SINGH, Tai Long 15 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 57.57 648 * 26.34 57.57
49. VAUGEOIS, David 23 Rouge et Or 57.61 646 * 26.90 57.61

CANTIN, Eric 27 Club Aquatique Polydium Chatea 57.61 646 * 26.63 57.61
51. *SADSAD, Christopher J 22 Tennessee Aquatics 57.66 645 * 26.68 57.66
52. ERIKS, Colin 19 UBC Dolphin Association 57.68 644 * 27.18 57.68
53. WIST, Kade 17 Cascade Swim Club 57.69 644 * 27.17 57.69
54. CRUZ ZUNIGA, Guillermo 15 E.N. St Lambert 57.72 643 * 27.10 57.72
55. GOIN, Emil 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 57.73 642 * 26.82 57.73
56. GAZIEV, Ruslan 15 Etobicoke Swimming 57.75 642 * 26.71 57.75
57. STAIRS, Ken 20 Nose Creek Swim Association 57.99 634 * 27.04 57.99
58. THORNLEY, Ryan 25 LA Swim Club 58.01 633 * 26.23 58.01
59. PARSONS, Trae W 19 Greater Ottawa Kingfish 58.34 622 * 26.61 58.34
60. HENGER, Benjamin 17 Wolfville Tritons Swim Club 58.54 616 * 26.79 58.54
61. KARLSEN, Alec 16 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 58.73 610 * 27.87 58.73
62. WHITESIDE, David 20 Oakville Aquatic Club 58.74 610 * 27.49 58.74
63. GOIN, Adrian 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 58.89 605 * 27.24 58.89

RUTTAN, Miles 18 Greater Ottawa Kingfish 58.89 605 * 26.87 58.89
65. LEMAY, Hugo 20 Club de Natation de Sherbrooke 59.17 596 * 27.39 59.17
66. PAGE, Finn 18 Island Swimming Club 59.19 596 * 28.04 59.19
67. VEREGIN, Liam J 16 Greater Ottawa Kingfish 59.55 585 * 27.12 59.55
68. PETERSON, Colton 19 Spartan Swim Club 59.71 580 * 26.82 59.71
69. BLUTEAU, Anthony 19 Club de Natation de Gatineau 1:01.10 542 * 28.38 1:01.10

DNS MAGNAN, Alexandre 21 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR GILBERT, Colin 16 Kamloops Classic Swimming
WDR PEDDIE, Luke 22 UBC Dolphin Association
WDR *BAIN, Calum 18 *Ireland
WDR DARRAGH, Mack 21 Oakville Aquatic Club
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 24 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2015-08-08 - 18:34 Results Finals
Records du monde 49.82 PHELPS, Michael USA Rome (ITA) 2009-08-01
Records canadiens 52.28 BARTOCH, Joe LAC Montreal 2008-04-01

CSC Qualifying : 56.96
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. ASSAAD, Gamal 20 Oakville Aquatic Club 54.23 775 24.94 54.23

ALLEN, Coleman 22 UBC Dolphin Association 54.23 775 25.24 54.23
3. *ROCH, Nans 18 *France 54.31 771 25.70 54.31
4. *HYLAND, Brendan 20 *Ireland 54.41 767 25.58 54.41
5. PAGE, Alec 21 Island Swimming Club 54.46 765 25.72 54.46
6. BINNEMA, Josiah 17 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 54.53 762 25.32 54.53
7. COCUNUBO, Ivan 21 Club de Natation de Gatineau 54.91 746 25.74 54.91
8. AHANI, Kourosh 22 Richmond Hill Aquatic Club 55.02 742 25.48 55.02
9. YARISH, Wyatt 19 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 55.21 734 25.87 55.21

10. DEKKER, Nicolaas 19 Richmond Rapids 55.57 720 25.90 55.57

Final B
11. WHITE, Evan 19 Oakville Aquatic Club 55.13 737 25.92 55.13
12. CHOBOTER, Noah 19 Regina Optimist Dolphin Swim C 55.38 728 25.88 55.38
13. PERREAULT, Alexandre 16 Ottawa Swim Club 55.40 727 26.03 55.40
14. DALY, Owen 20 Club aquatique Montreal 55.72 714 25.31 55.72
15. MAC, Matthew 17 Oakville Aquatic Club 55.95 706 26.40 55.95
16. RYU, Hochan A 20 J Dolphins Swimming Club 56.01 703 26.44 56.01
17. *DASSOW, Matthew A 21 WSU Swimming and Diving 56.06 701 26.17 56.06
18. *GARZOTTO, Guillaume 18 *France 56.14 698 26.16 56.14
19. *MARSAU, Matthias 17 *France 56.27 694 26.61 56.27
20. OLAFSON, Carson 18 Spartan Swim Club 1:00.32 563 * 27.80 1:00.32
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Centre aquatique de Pointe-Claire Aquatic Centre
August 6-9, 2015

Event 25 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
2015-08-08 - 10:49 Results Prelim
Records du monde 55.98 VOLLMER, Dana USA London (GBR) 2012-07-29
Records canadiens 57.27 SAVARD, Katerine CAMO Victoria 2014-04-04

CSC Qualifying : 1:03.81
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

1. STRYDOM, Jacomie 19 Olympian Swim Club 1:01.11 768 A 28.41 1:01.11
2. OLEKSIAK, Penelope 15 Toronto Swim Club 1:01.73 745 A 29.45 1:01.73
3. HARVEY, Mary-Sophie 15 Neptune 1:01.77 744 A 29.34 1:01.77
4. KIDD, Georgia 17 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 1:01.85 741 A 29.26 1:01.85
5. MAROIS, Sophie 20 Neptune 1:01.98 736 A 29.13 1:01.98
6. LENDERYOU, Phoebe 19 Halifax Trojan Aquatic Club 1:02.21 728 A 28.46 1:02.21
7. PATEL, Sherry 22 Mississauga Aquatic Club 1:02.35 723 A 28.94 1:02.35
8. CIGNA, Frederique 17 Club aquatique Montreal 1:02.38 722 A 28.83 1:02.38
